
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Fri 12/12/25 Drilling Fluid Objectives and Functions 0.5 hrs eLearning Course
Fri 12/12/25 Drilling Fluid Types, Additives and Properties 0.75 hrs eLearning Course
Fri 12/12/25 Volumetric Accountability with Drilling Fluids 0.5 hrs eLearning Course

Fluid Chemical Properties and Measurements
WBM Build Scenarios (Calculations) w/ Exercises
Fluids Processing / Solids Control
Solids Analysis of a Drilling Fluid (Tree)
Shaker Screen Nomenclature and labeling
WBM Contaminations

Tue 12/16/25 Electrical Stability Unit 0.25 hrs eLearning Course
Non-Aqueous Fluids
Drilling Fluid Reports
Waste Management
Lost Circulation
Drilling Fluid Impacts on the Technical Limit
Back to Work Plan Discussion

Tue 12/23/25 Unit 3 Recap 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday December 23, 8AM-12PM CST
Wed 12/31/25 Post-Assessment Unit 3 2 hrs eLearning Course

Fri 1/30/26 Unit 3 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs

4.5 hrs

3 hrs

3.5 hrs

4 hrs

4.5 hrs Microsoft Teams

Wednesday December 17, 8AM-11:30AM CST

Thursday December 18, 8AM-12PM CST

Monday December 22, 8AM-12:30PM CST

Microsoft Teams

Microsoft Teams

Monday December 15, 8AM-12:30PM CST

Tuesday December 16, 8AM-1AM CST

Microsoft Teams

Microsoft TeamsThu 12/18/25

Mon 12/22/25

Mon 12/15/25

Tue 12/16/25

Wed 12/17/25


